BIO-KEY INTERNATIONAL INC.

BIO-KEY INTERNATIONAL INC.
WKN: 09060C507

ISIN:  US09060C5076

Overview

2024/08/16 22:30:00

Price
1.2999 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

4.00% (0.05)

US09060C5076
BKYI

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

2 EUR

S&P 500

1.25 USD (100)
1.40 USD (200)
1.25 USD

1.35 USD

1.25 USD
1.2499 USD
1.300072 USD
25,454
33,084.27

115

175.00

150.00

125.00 v

100.00

75.00

50.00

25.00

0.00

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US09060C5076&ID_NOTATION=178609770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US09060C5076&ID_NOTATION=178609770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f542227d2b13e2c976ea3f4896a240569227ee0377bc253d313f807a687d110&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=95d6c891fe12fd082&time=1723961965&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=466f256f28ebc3c7d63bd4b9823d85ea2896fb0b1d6bc659287f22de6180d449&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d24ff1c025158685&time=1723961965&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e976e1f280fd8f4fe4441cdd1228dd977d9b2247664cf07b1809055046aaf8e7&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7ed189a46af0b1813&time=1723961965&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6ed26394c0eef11e77d5047bcb6f6ed4c29d3b335c5d9442ee51a8fb22e68ee&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4f46fc088e9e60e1e&time=1723961965&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5a51dc27d93a23874d078de252e762bd7eccfcfb607692aaac71b983df493c9c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=31ec6e17703415b2d&time=1723961965&tool=RSC

BIO-KEY INTERNATIONAL INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:30:00

Price
1.2999 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

4.00% (0.05)

ISIN US09060C5076
Symbol BKYI
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.40 USD (200)
Open 1.25 USD
High 1.35 USD
Low 1.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.2499 USD
VWAP 1.300072 USD
Volume (pcs) 25,454
Trading volume 33,084.27
Number of trades 115
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -29.74% -87.87% -97.63%
Perf (abs.) -0.55 -9.41 -53.60
Beta 0.62 0.79 0.39
Volatility 73.04 112.09  84.20

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.3472 USD (16,773
1.5495 USD (11,812
1.6832 USD (13,912
3.3696 USD (77,726
3.4300 USD (2024/01/04
1.2300 USD (2024/08/15
12.4200 USD (2023/08/21

(

1.2300 USD (2024/08/15

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )

Arbitrage views

Exchange Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
] (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2023/12/  08:10 2.52EUR  0.00 3

20
Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:30 1.2999 USD 0.03 115

16
Frankfurt 2023/12/  08:01 0.792 EUR 0.00 2

20
Berlin 2023/12/  21:52 2.592 EUR 0.00 18

20
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=178609770
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301595418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295521399
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=301867834

BIO-KEY INTERNATIONAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@ BIO-key

Contact Details
BIO-KEY INTERNATIONAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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